REVISION DATE 12/22/2025 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
VOR25
VORTEX 2.5 2 HEAD
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
FEATURES
• Air-tight and wet location approved
• Type ic rated - approved for direct contact with insulation

VORTEX 2.5 2 HEAD
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING
Model Configuration     Wattage Color Temp. Input Voltage Optics Lens
VOR25-2H 2H      2 Head 9     9W   (800LM)
14   14W (1400LM)
CCT     5CCT Select
DTW   Dim-Warm
(1800K-2200K)
UNV  120-277 24    24°
38    38°
50   50°
HX    Hex Louver
Finish EM
WHPWHT
White Plate/White Trim
WHPBKT
White Plate/Black Trim
BKPWHT
Black Plate/White Trim
BKPBKT
Black Plate/Black Trim
EM
(Leave Blank for Non-
em)
**EM to be functional with
1 head only**
Model Description
NCH2H New Construction Housing
VOR25 - 2H - ______ - ________ - UNV - ______ - ________ - ____________ - _______ Example: VOR25-2H-9-18-UNV-24-HX-WHPWHT-EM
*Lead time for the Vortex series on in-stock configuration will be 1 week
REVISION DATE 12/22/2025 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
VOR25
VORTEX 2.5 2 HEAD
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
DIMENSION
2.
95
”
3.
35
”
4.
5”
3.46”
6.69”
7”
8.27”
12”
1.12”
1.37”
5.
25
”
3.
5”
7.16”
2.52”
1.3
”
0.
59
”
9W Option 14W Option
REVISION DATE 12/22/2025 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
VOR25
VORTEX 2.5 2 HEAD
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
Hex Louver Lens